Seismic World Championships 2009

July 18 - 19, 2009 ¢ Columbia and Oak Streets « Hood River, OR, USA

Tight Slalom — Women Open Qualifications

0.10 |secs penalty per hit cone
10 |maximum hit cones before DQ DO NOT SKIP ANY LINES - PROGRAMMING WILL BREAK!
2 |false start multiplication factor Under "Raw Time," enter "DQ" or"DNF" for
1.50 |secs head-to-head DQ/DNR penalty "Disqualified" and "DNR" for "Did Not Race."
99 |secs max head-to-head victory margin
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1 Cat Young 2 4 16.956 4 17.356 3 17.356 4
2 Trish Erickson 18.404 0.583 18.904 5 17.331 - 0.535 - 17.831 - 17.831 | 5
3 Ella Roggero 16.787 - 0.654 - 16.987 - DQ 0 0673 16.987 | 3
4 Joyce Wheldrake 18.952 11 0.811 19.395 0.901 --- - 7
5 Lynn Kramer 15.772 1 | 0.662 15.872 1 15.426 3 0.672 15.726 1 15.726 1
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Database development by
Dan Gesmer, SeismicSK8@aol.com

Racer No. & Name
Lynn Kramer

Judi Oyama

Ella Roggero

Cat Young

Trish Erickson

Advance Racers who DQ
all Qualifying Runs? (Y/N)

Best
Time
15.726
16.907
16.987
17.356
17.831

Withdraw (W)



